
 

 

             
 

 
 

 

 

 #3 Small  #2 Medium  #1 Large  
Pork Adobo 
Pork Menudo 
Pork Igado 
Pork Dinuguan 
Pork Bicol Express 
Pork Sinigang 
Pork Nilaga 
Pork Pata Paksiw 

$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$70.00 

$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$110.00 

$120.00 
$120.00 
$120.00 
$120.00 
$120.00 
$120.00 
$120.00 
$160.00 

Beef Steak 
Beef / Pork Pata Kare Kare 
Beef Kaldereta 
Beef Mechado 
Beef Picadillo 

$70.00 
$70.00 
$70.00 
$70.00 
$70.00 

$110.00 
$110.00 
$110.00 
$110.00 
$110.00 

$160.00 
$160.00 
$160.00 
$160.00 
$160.00 

Chicken Curry 
Chicken Afritada 
Chicken Adobo 
Chicken Tinola 

$45.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 
$45.00 

$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 
$75.00 

$110.00 
$110.00 
$110.00 
$110.00 

Chopsuey $45.00 $75.00 $110.00 
Pakbet $45.00 $75.00 $110.00 
Laing $45.00 $75.00 $110.00 
Ginataang Langka $45.00 $75.00 $110.00 
Ginataang Bilo Bilo $30.00 $50.00 $70.00 
Arroz Caldo / Goto $30.00 $50.00 $70.00 

   Per pack   Small Tray 
Leche Flan $6.95 $40.00 
Ube Halaya $10.50 $50.00 
Buko Pandan Salad $6.50 $40.00 
Fruit Gelatin $6.50  

 

 #3 Small #2 Medium #1 Large 
Pancit Bihon $40.00 $60.00 $85.00 
Pancit Bihon/Canton $45.00 $70.00 $90.00 
Pancit Canton $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 
Special Filipino Spaghetti $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 
Pancit Palabok $50.00 $75.00 $100.00 

 #3 Small #2 Medium #1 Large 
Lechon Kawali $70.00 $130.00 $190.00 
Honey Garlic Fried Chicken $55.00 $90.00 $130.00 

Pork Belly Sisig $70.00 $110.00 $160.00 
Calamari (Fried Squid) 
Chicharong Bulaklak 
Fried Dilis 
Fried Jeprox 

$70.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 
$50.00 

$110.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 
$80.00 

$160.00 
$120.00 
$120.00 
$120.00 

Steamed Rice 
Garlic Rice 
Fried Rice 

$20.00 
$25.00 
$30.00 

$35.00 
$45.00 
$50.00 

$60.00 
$65.00 
$70.00 

 Per pc 50 PCS 100 PCS 
Lumpiang Shanghai - $25.00 $50.00 
Lumpiang Shanghai (Frozen) - $20.00 $40.00 
Lumpiang Gulay $1.50 $75.00 $150.00 
Lumpiang Gulay (Frozen) $1.25 $62.50 $125.00 
Turon (Banana fritters) $1.00 $50.00 $100.00 
Ukoy $4.50   
Tortang Talong  $6.50   
Imitation Crabmeat 
Omelette 

$6.50   

Fried Daing na Bangus (Half) $6.50   

550 E 8TH St. Suite 8 & 9, National City 91950 

 

 

Give us a visit or call us @ (619) 434-6255 

 

 

**Prices above are subject to tax. 

 

 


