

Give us a visit or call us @ (619) 434-6255

	#3 Small	#2 Medium	#1 Large
Pancit Bihon	\$40.00	\$60.00	\$85.00
Pancit Bihon/Canton	\$45.00	\$70.00	\$90.00
Pancit Canton	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00
Special Filipino Spaghetti	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00
Pancit Palabok	\$50.00	\$75.00	\$100.00
	#3 Small	#2 Medium	#1 Large
Lechon Kawali	\$70.00	\$130.00	\$190.00
Honey Garlic Fried Chicken	\$55.00	\$90.00	\$130.00
Pork Belly Sisig	\$70.00	\$110.00	\$160.00
Calamari (Fried Squid)	\$70.00	\$110.00	\$160.00
Chicharong Bulaklak	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$120.00
Fried Dilis	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$120.00
Fried Jeprox	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$120.00
Steamed Rice	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$60.00
Garlic Rice	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$65.00
Fried Rice	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$70.00
	Per pc	50 PCS	100 PCS
Lumpiang Shanghai	-	\$25.00	\$50.00
Lumpiang Shanghai (Frozen)	-	\$20.00	\$40.00
Lumpiang Gulay	\$1.50	\$75.00	\$150.00
Lumpiang Gulay (Frozen)	\$1.25	\$62.50	\$125.00
Turon (Banana fritters)	\$1.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
Ukoy	\$4.50		
Tortang Talong	\$6.50		
Imitation Crabmeat	\$6.50		
Omelette			
Fried Daing na Bangus (Half)	\$6.50		

	#3 Small	#2 Medium	#1 Large
Pork Adobo	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$120.00
Pork Menudo	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$120.00
Pork Igado	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$120.00
Pork Dinuguan	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$120.00
Pork Bicol Express	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$120.00
Pork Sinigang	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$120.00
Pork Nilaga	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$120.00
Pork Pata Paksiw	\$70.00	\$110.00	\$160.00
Beef Steak	\$70.00	\$110.00	\$160.00
Beef / Pork Pata Kare Kare	\$70.00	\$110.00	\$160.00
Beef Kaldereta	\$70.00	\$110.00	\$160.00
Beef Mechado	\$70.00	\$110.00	\$160.00
Beef Picadillo	\$70.00	\$110.00	\$160.00
Chicken Curry	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$110.00
Chicken Afritada	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$110.00
Chicken Adobo	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$110.00
Chicken Tinola	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$110.00
Chopsuey	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$110.00
Pakbet	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$110.00
Laing	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$110.00
Ginataang Langka	\$45.00	\$75.00	\$110.00
Ginataang Bilo Bilo	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$70.00
Arroz Caldo / Goto	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$70.00
	Per pacl	ર	Small Tray
Leche Flan	\$6.95		\$40.00
Ube Halaya	\$10.50	\$10.50 \$50.00	
Buko Pandan Salad	\$6.50	50 \$40.00	
Fruit Gelatin	\$6.50		

^{**}Prices above are subject to tax.